KSC

https://www.kingborough.tas.gov.au/sport/futsal/

10 Kingston View Drive, Kingston 7050

Tel: (03) 6211 8262

Email: sportscentref@ kingborowgh. tas. gov.au

MEN'’S FUTSAL 18 JANUARY TO 22 MARCH 2019 (10 weeks)

NN [e)e) o)) (SO 0, b b www NN N Ll el

O LOwW 00000

18/01/19
18/01/19
18/01/19

25/01/19
25/01/19
25/01/19

01/02/19
01/02/19
01/02/19

08/02/19
08/02/19
08/02/19

15/02/19
15/02/19
15/02/19

22/02/19
22/02/19
22/02/19

01/03/19
01/03/19
01/03/19

08/03/19
08/03/19
08/03/19

15/03/19

15/03/19
15/03/19

22/03/19

06.30 PM
07.20 PM
BYE

06.30 PM
07.20 PM
BYE

06.30 PM
07.20 PM
BYE

06.30 PM
07.20 PM
BYE

06.30 PM
07.20 PM
BYE

06.30 PM
07.20 PM
BYE

06.30 PM
07.20 PM
BYE

06.30 PM
07.20 PM
BYE

06.30 PM
07.20 PM
BYE

ROBDOG ALLIANCE
BLACKAZ BOYS
FROGS

BLACKAZ BOYS
NO GAME SCHEDULED
JUST SEND IT

ROBDOG ALLIANCE
JUST SEND IT
BLACKAZ BOYS

FROGS
BLACKAZ BOYS
NO GAME SCHEDULED

BLACKAZ BOYS
NO GAME SCHEDULED
ROBDOG ALLIANCE

ROBDOG ALLIANCE
BLACKAZ BOYS
FROGS

BLACKAZ BOYS
NO GAME SCHEDULED
JUST SEND IT

ROBDOG ALLIANCE
JUST SEND IT
BLACKAZ BOYS

BLACKAZ BOYS
FROGS
NO GAME SCHEDULED

Grand Final — Times to be advised

Vs
Vs

Vs
Vs

Vs
Vs

Vs
Vs

Vs
Vs

Vs
Vs

Vs
Vs

Vs
Vs

Vs
Vs

JUST SEND IT
NO GAME SCHEDULED

FROGS
ROBDOG ALLIANCE

FROGS
NO GAME SCHEDULED

JUST SEND IT
ROBDOG ALLIANCE

JUST SEND IT
FROGS

JUST SEND IT
NO GAME SCHEDULED

FROGS
ROBDOG ALLIANCE

FROGS
NO GAME SCHEDULED

ROBDOG ALLIANCE
JUST SEND IT

Thank you for playing Futsal at the Kingborough Sports Centre

FUTSAL COURT 1
FUTSAL COURT 1

FUTSAL COURT 1
FUTSAL COURT 1

FUTSAL COURT 1
FUTSAL COURT 1

FUTSAL COURT 1
FUTSAL COURT 1

FUTSAL COURT 1
FUTSAL COURT 1

FUTSAL COURT 1
FUTSAL COURT 1

FUTSAL COURT 1
FUTSAL COURT 1

FUTSAL COURT 1
FUTSAL COURT 1

FUTSAL COURT 1
FUTSAL COURT 1




