



10 Kingston View Drive, Kingston 7050

Tel: (03) 6211 8262

Email: sportscentre@kingborough.tas.gov.au

## MEN'S FUTSAL 18 JANUARY TO 22 MARCH 2019 (10 weeks)

1 1 1	18/01/19 18/01/19 18/01/19	06.30 PM 07.20 PM BYE	ROBDOG ALLIANCE BLACKAZ BOYS FROGS	Vs Vs	JUST SEND IT NO GAME SCHEDULED	FUTSAL COURT 1 FUTSAL COURT 1
2 2 2	25/01/19 25/01/19 25/01/19	06.30 PM 07.20 PM BYE	BLACKAZ BOYS NO GAME SCHEDULED JUST SEND IT	Vs Vs	FROGS ROBDOG ALLIANCE	FUTSAL COURT 1 FUTSAL COURT 1
3 3 3	01/02/19 01/02/19 01/02/19	06.30 PM 07.20 PM BYE	ROBDOG ALLIANCE JUST SEND IT BLACKAZ BOYS	Vs Vs	FROGS NO GAME SCHEDULED	FUTSAL COURT 1 FUTSAL COURT 1
4 4 4	08/02/19 08/02/19 08/02/19	06.30 PM 07.20 PM BYE	FROGS BLACKAZ BOYS NO GAME SCHEDULED	Vs Vs	JUST SEND IT ROBDOG ALLIANCE	FUTSAL COURT 1 FUTSAL COURT 1
5 5 5	15/02/19 15/02/19 15/02/19	06.30 PM 07.20 PM BYE	BLACKAZ BOYS NO GAME SCHEDULED ROBDOG ALLIANCE	Vs Vs	JUST SEND IT FROGS	FUTSAL COURT 1 FUTSAL COURT 1
6 6 6	22/02/19 22/02/19 22/02/19	06.30 PM 07.20 PM BYE	ROBDOG ALLIANCE BLACKAZ BOYS FROGS	Vs Vs	JUST SEND IT NO GAME SCHEDULED	FUTSAL COURT 1 FUTSAL COURT 1
7 7 7	01/03/19 01/03/19 01/03/19	06.30 PM 07.20 PM BYE	BLACKAZ BOYS NO GAME SCHEDULED JUST SEND IT	Vs Vs	FROGS ROBDOG ALLIANCE	FUTSAL COURT 1 FUTSAL COURT 1
8 8 8	08/03/19 08/03/19 08/03/19	06.30 PM 07.20 PM BYE	ROBDOG ALLIANCE JUST SEND IT BLACKAZ BOYS	Vs Vs	FROGS NO GAME SCHEDULED	FUTSAL COURT 1 FUTSAL COURT 1
9 9 9	15/03/19 15/03/19 15/03/19	06.30 PM 07.20 PM BYE	BLACKAZ BOYS FROGS NO GAME SCHEDULED	Vs Vs	ROBDOG ALLIANCE JUST SEND IT	FUTSAL COURT 1 FUTSAL COURT 1

22/03/19 Grand Final – Times to be advised

Thank you for playing Futsal at the Kingborough Sports Centre